

If you would like to donate bingo prizes, please complete this form. Your company name will be added to the donation list of prizes to win and your business will be announced at the time of the giveaway.

Please drop off your donation to: Big Lake Chamber Office, located next to City Hall 160 Lake St N., Big Lake, MN 55309

Chamber Hours are: Monday – Thursday, 9am to 3pm

Donations would need to be dropped off or picked up by Tuesday, June 25th!

Business Name:	
Business Phone Number:	
Business Address:	
Bingo Prizes To Donate:	
 Description & Value of Prize/s: 	
I will drop my bingo prize donations	s off at the Big Lake Chamber office by (date):
. , .	e donation off at the Big Lake Chamber office. o pick them up. I will have the item/s available
Please complete and mail form to: Big Lake Spud Fest PO Box 215 Big Lake, MN 55309	OR Scan and EMAIL to: biglakespudfest@gmail.com